
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8:00am

8:15am
8:45am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:30am COLLEGE 30                                          

(11:30-noon)

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

8 May 2018 (approved)

CLASS of 2021 (P2) FALL 2018 - ROOM 262

Some IPPE's will be scheduled on 

Friday. Please note it may be 

necessary to occasionally use a 

Friday morning to slot exams, 

rescheduled classes, classes lost to 

holidays, or IPE sessions that have to 

be organized outside normal class 

time. Students will be given 

advanced notice of theses sessions.

CAS 703  (3 units)                                      

Drug Literature Information & 

Evaluation                                                                                                                          

Dr. Phung                                                                        

8:15am - 11:30am                              

CAS 705 (6 units)                                     

Pharmacotherapy I                                

Dr. E. Titus-Lay                                

8:45am - 12:00pm

CAS 705 (6 units)                                     

Pharmacotherapy I                                

Dr. E. Titus-Lay                                

8:45am - 12:00pm

PRC 709 (2 units)                                      

Practicum III                                     

Dr. B. Deng                                  

9:00am - 12:00pm

      Always refer to specific course syllabi for more detailed scheduling information

L   U   N   C   H                                                              A   N   D                                              A   C   T   I   V   I   T   I  E   S

PBS 701 (6 units)                         

Pathophysiology & 

Pharmacology II                                                                                                 

Dr. Jin                                                                       

1:00pm - 4:15pm                         

Please note it may be necessary to 

occasionally use Tuesday afternoon 

to slot exams, (eg, Milestone), 

rescheduled classes, classes lost to 

holidays, or IPE sessions that have to 

be organized outside normal class 

times. Students will be given 

advanced notice of these sessions.

PBS 701 (6 units)                         

Pathophysiology & 

Pharmacology II                                                                                                 

Dr. Jin                                                                       

1:00pm - 4:15pm                         

PRC 709 (2 units)                                      

Practicum III                                                                                                          

Dr. B. Deng                                  

1:00pm - 4:00pm


