CLASS of 2021 (P2) FALL 2018 - ROOM 262					
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00am 8:15am	CAS 703 (3 units)				Some IPPE's will be scheduled on
8:45am 9:00am 10:00am 11:00am	Drug Literature Information & Evaluation Dr. Phung 8:15am - 11:30am	CAS 705 (6 units) Pharmacotherapy I Dr. E. Titus-Lay 8:45am - 12:00pm	PRC 709 (2 units) Practicum III Dr. B. Deng 9:00am - 12:00pm	CAS 705 (6 units) Pharmacotherapy I Dr. E. Titus-Lay 8:45am - 12:00pm	Friday. Please note it may be necessary to occasionally use a Friday morning to slot exams, rescheduled classes, classes lost to holidays, or IPE sessions that have to be organized outside normal class time. Students will be given advanced notice of theses sessions.
11:30am	COLLEGE 30 (11:30-noon)				advanced notice of theses sessions.
12:00pm	LUNC	Н	AND	ACTIV	ITIES
1:00pm 2:00pm	PBS 701 (6 units)	Please note it may be necessary to occasionally use Tuesday afternoon to slot exams, (eg, Milestone),	PBS 701 (6 units)	PRC 709 (2 units)	
3:00pm	Pathophysiology & Pharmacology II Dr. Jin	rescheduled classes, classes lost to holidays, or IPE sessions that have to be organized outside normal class	Pathophysiology & Pharmacology II Dr. Jin	Practicum III Dr. B. Deng 1:00pm - 4:00pm	
4:00pm 4:15pm	1:00pm - 4:15pm	times. Students will be given advanced notice of these sessions.	1:00pm - 4:15pm		

8 May 2018 (approved)

Always refer to specific course syllabi for more detailed scheduling information